Accessories
Capsule pressure
gauges button cock
SAM & ROT-G (E5714 rev. 03 -12/11/2009)
SAM & ROT-G E5714 rev. 03 - 12/11/09
www.esapyronics.com 2
GENERAL WARNINGS:
¾¾ All installation, maintenance, ignition and setting ope-

¾¾ - Periodically set the gauge, thus avoiding error signals
which could compromise the correct functioning of the
plant and provoking consequences on persons.
DESCRIPTION
MODELS AND SCALES
The SAM pressure gauges have been created to facilita-
te pressure readings and can be installed in any direction
and in any air, gas or combustion plant duct. The wide
range of measuring scales available also guarantees an
easier and more versatile choice of product according to
one ‘s needs. The ROT-G button cock protects the
gauge from possible overpressure due to the fact that
the button mechanism activates the gauge only if nee-
ded to be read.
Model Scale Sensitive element
SAM-25 0 ÷ 25 mbar membrana
SAM-40 0 ÷ 40 mbar membrana
SAM-60 0 ÷ 60 mbar membrana
SAM-100 0 ÷ 100 mbar membrana
SAM-160 0 ÷ 160 mbar membrana
SAM-250 0 ÷ 250 mbar membrana
SAM-500 0 ÷ 500 mbar membrana
SAM-1000 0 ÷ 1 bar bourdon
SAM-2500 0 ÷ 2,5 bar bourdon
SAM-5000 0 ÷ 5 bar bourdon
SAM-10000 0 ÷ 10 bar bourdon
SAM & ROT-G E5714 rev. 03 - 12/11/09
www.esapyronics.com 5
INSTALLATION
ZERO REGULATION